
0
1
2
3

g(
r)

pyr14 - TFSI (CMD)

0

25

50

75

100
C

oo
rd

in
at

io
n 

C
om

pl
ex

es
 (%

)
nLi+([TFSI]-) = 3; (κ1

κ
1
κ

2)

nLi+([TFSI]-) = 3; (κ1
κ

2
κ

2)

nLi+([TFSI]-) = 4; (κ1
κ

1
κ

1
κ

1)

0
1
2
3

g(
r)

pyr13 - FSI (CMD)

0

25

50

75

100

C
oo

rd
in

at
io

n 
C

om
pl

ex
es

 (%
)

nLi+([FSI]-) = 4; (κ1
κ

1
κ

1
κ

1)

nLi+([FSI]-) = 4; (κ1
κ

1
κ

1
κ

2)

nLi+([FSI]-) = 3; (κ1
κ

1
κ

2)

nLi+([FSI]-) = 5; (κ1
κ

1
κ

1
κ

1
κ

1)

0

1

2

3

g(
r)

EMIM - BF4 (CMD)
EMIM - BF4 (QMD)

300 320 340 360 380 400
Temperature (K)

0

25

50

75

100

C
oo

rd
in

at
io

n 
C

om
pl

ex
es

 (%
)

nLi+([BF4]
-) = 4; (κ1

κ
1
κ

1
κ

1)

nLi+([BF4]
-) = 4; (κ1

κ
1
κ

1
κ

2)

(c)

(a)

(b)

(c)


